
Telfer Wiesen Run (27.07.19)

M 1
1. 303 Depickere, Tim 2000 m FLAC 0:41:26,3
2. 312 Hoecht, Fabian 1999 m TSV Meiningen 0:42:10,8
3. 334 Weßolek, Finn-Luca 2007 m sportTREND Ultralaufteam 0:54:08,1

W 1
1. 359 Canazei, Elea 2004 w 0:49:24,3
2. 377 Grauss, Floria 2006 w 0:54:09,6
3. 308 Grimm, Isabell 1999 w TSV Meiningen 0:56:02,0
4. 324 Meijer, Floortje 2001 w Purmerrunners 0:56:40,6
5. 373 Hoefnagels, Florine 2001 w Rotterdam Athletik 1:05:14,6
6. 326 Neunhäuserer, Elena 2002 w SV Raiba Stubai DNS

M 2
1. 344 Kraißer, Marco 1986 m Kirchbichl 0:29:43,2
2. 360 Zulechner, Christoph 1991 m 0:30:28,2
3. 337 Gredler, Roman 1980 m 0:30:38,3
4. 310 Hechenblaikner, Michael 1993 m 0:31:52,7
5. 341 Kretschmann, Jan 1983 m 0:35:18,3
6. 311 Hirschhuber, Georg 1993 m SV Raiba Stubai 0:35:43,7
7. 379 Spielvogel, Gepi 1981 m mrplaybird.com 0:37:29,0
8. 361 Kern, Manuel 1988 m 0:37:50,0
9. 367 Pfurtscheller, Norbert 1982 m WSV Neustift 0:38:02,4
10. 356 Müller, Daniel 1990 m Team Serles 0:38:18,8
11. 345 Lodders, Menno 1980 m 0:42:46,4
12. 358 Böck, Jürgen 1982 m Team Freiläufer 0:45:20,3
13. 350 Mair, Daniel 1983 m LC basecamp Wipptal 0:47:19,5
14. 327 Rijken, Hugo 1983 m 0:50:57,1
15. 330 Stroucken, Rob 1982 m 0:51:48,8

W 2
1. 354 Pranger, Victoria 1994 w LC basecamp Wipptal 0:38:57,4
2. 371 Siller, Anita 1994 w SV Telfes 0:41:51,9
3. 322 Medina Loeches, Esther 1981 w 0:44:42,1
4. 355 Zorn, Sabrina 1989 w Team Serles 0:49:19,9
5. 347 Stolz, Luzia 1981 w DamenSportStubai 0:51:17,0
6. 328 Span, Anja 1984 w 0:52:12,2
7. 315 Huisman, Katrin 1979 w 0:53:08,5
8. 325 Mennink, Audrey 1986 w 0:53:29,1
9. 366 Giesauer, Melanie 1991 w 0:58:50,3
10. 372 Hoefnagels, Annick 1995 w Rotterdam Athletik 1:05:14,6
11. 335 Whitfield, Beverley 1979 w DNS
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M 3
1. 352 Reinisch, Gerhard 1970 m LC basecamp Wipptal 0:35:08,0
2. 320 Leitgeb, Josef 1971 m SV Raiba Stubai 0:36:11,9
3. 369 Ribis, Robert 1974 m Neustift 0:36:58,3
4. 349 Thür, Helmut 1975 m LC basecamp Wipptal 0:37:05,9
5. 307 Fürhapter, Severin 1977 m 0:37:12,4
6. 336 März, Tino 1974 m 0:37:23,3
7. 351 Riedl, Paul 1963 m LC basecamp Wipptal 0:37:33,4
8. 319 Lacher, Christoph 1974 m SK Rueckenwind 0:37:44,2
9. 340 Delfino, Massimo 1965 m Sc Seefeld 0:39:10,0
10. 353 Hörtnagl, Michael 1966 m LC basecamp Wipptal 0:39:38,6
11. 370 Obernauer, Albert 1965 m SV Raiba Stubai 0:41:44,6
12. 332 Van Bogaert, Armand 1978 m 0:43:13,7
13. 329 Staudacher, Markus 1959 m GELENKPUNKT 0:43:25,5
14. 348 Kempken, Werner 1957 m LG Ultralauf 0:43:35,1
15. 317 Kraus, Oliver 1969 m 0:44:08,0
16. 331 Trenker, Stefan 1976 m BLT Raika Volders 0:45:22,1
17. 333 Weßolek, Enrico 1968 m sportTREND Ultralaufteam 0:45:28,2
18. 343 Thaler, Alois 1967 m SV Telfes 0:48:20,1
19. 357 Marseiler, Günter 1966 m Team Freiläufer 0:49:37,5
20. 305 Eberharter, Josef 1956 m Team Gelenkpunkt 0:50:09,0
21. 376 Maurer, Ewald 1962 m 0:50:12,1
22. 309 Grimm, Sandro 1970 m TSV Meiningen 0:50:57,0
23. 374 Thaler, Otto 1965 m SV Telfes 0:51:06,0
24. 364 Meskers, Patrick 1972 m 0:51:11,3
25. 375 Müller, Andreas 1958 m TSVE 1890 Bielefeld 0:53:19,3
26. 314 Holtmann, Wim 1972 m Lauftreff OWL 0:54:44,0
27. 323 Meijer, Arjen 1971 m Purmerrunners 0:56:41,5
28. 306 Exenberger, Andreas 1972 m Dynamo IS/LM 0:57:22,8
29. 365 Haas, Hans 1947 m 1:06:17,3
30. 318 Künkeler, Axel 1953 m Heppenheimer Skiclub DNS
30. 316 Jenewein, Stefan 1973 m Dynamo IS/LM DNS

W 3
1. 338 Mayer, Maryam 1976 w TSV Wolfratshausen 0:41:14,6
2. 342 Thaler, Bettina 1972 w SV Telfes 0:45:22,7
3. 368 Lie, Erika 1978 w 0:46:56,1
4. 301 Angermair, Tanja 1973 w 0:47:27,8
5. 362 Guglberger, Corinna 1967 w SV Telfes 0:49:02,8
6. 346 Hutter, Margit 1971 w DamenSportStubai 0:49:10,7
7. 304 Eberharter, Alexandra 1966 w Team Gelenkpunkt 0:50:09,3
8. 378 Grauss, Margret 1968 w 0:50:58,2
9. 363 Meskers-Steckenburgh, 1974 w 0:51:03,0
10. 302 Deckers, Celine 1978 w 0:52:31,7
11. 321 Leitgeb, Dagmar 1970 w SV Raiba Stubai 0:56:20,2
12. 339 Bezzi, Donatella 1965 w Sc Seefeld 0:59:52,4
13. 313 Hollmann, Anja 1972 w Weltraumjogger Berlin DNS
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Telfer Wiesen Run (27.07.19)

w
1. 354 Pranger, Victoria 1994 w W 2 LC basecamp Wipptal 0:38:57,4
2. 338 Mayer, Maryam 1976 w W 3 TSV Wolfratshausen 0:41:14,6
3. 371 Siller, Anita 1994 w W 2 SV Telfes 0:41:51,9
4. 322 Medina Loeches, Esther 1981 w W 2 0:44:42,1
5. 342 Thaler, Bettina 1972 w W 3 SV Telfes 0:45:22,7
6. 368 Lie, Erika 1978 w W 3 0:46:56,1
7. 301 Angermair, Tanja 1973 w W 3 0:47:27,8
8. 362 Guglberger, Corinna 1967 w W 3 SV Telfes 0:49:02,8
9. 346 Hutter, Margit 1971 w W 3 DamenSportStubai 0:49:10,7
10. 355 Zorn, Sabrina 1989 w W 2 Team Serles 0:49:19,9
11. 359 Canazei, Elea 2004 w W 1 0:49:24,3
12. 304 Eberharter, Alexandra 1966 w W 3 Team Gelenkpunkt 0:50:09,3
13. 378 Grauss, Margret 1968 w W 3 0:50:58,2
14. 363 Meskers-Steckenburgh, 1974 w W 3 0:51:03,0
15. 347 Stolz, Luzia 1981 w W 2 DamenSportStubai 0:51:17,0
16. 328 Span, Anja 1984 w W 2 0:52:12,2
17. 302 Deckers, Celine 1978 w W 3 0:52:31,7
18. 315 Huisman, Katrin 1979 w W 2 0:53:08,5
19. 325 Mennink, Audrey 1986 w W 2 0:53:29,1
20. 377 Grauss, Floria 2006 w W 1 0:54:09,6
21. 308 Grimm, Isabell 1999 w W 1 TSV Meiningen 0:56:02,0
22. 321 Leitgeb, Dagmar 1970 w W 3 SV Raiba Stubai 0:56:20,2
23. 324 Meijer, Floortje 2001 w W 1 Purmerrunners 0:56:40,6
24. 366 Giesauer, Melanie 1991 w W 2 0:58:50,3
25. 339 Bezzi, Donatella 1965 w W 3 Sc Seefeld 0:59:52,4
26. 372 Hoefnagels, Annick 1995 w W 2 Rotterdam Athletik 1:05:14,6
27. 373 Hoefnagels, Florine 2001 w W 1 Rotterdam Athletik 1:05:14,6
28. 335 Whitfield, Beverley 1979 w W 2 DNS
28. 326 Neunhäuserer, Elena 2002 w W 1 SV Raiba Stubai DNS
28. 313 Hollmann, Anja 1972 w W 3 Weltraumjogger Berlin DNS
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m
1. 344 Kraißer, Marco 1986 m M 2 Kirchbichl 0:29:43,2
2. 360 Zulechner, Christoph 1991 m M 2 0:30:28,2
3. 337 Gredler, Roman 1980 m M 2 0:30:38,3
4. 310 Hechenblaikner, Michael 1993 m M 2 0:31:52,7
5. 352 Reinisch, Gerhard 1970 m M 3 LC basecamp Wipptal 0:35:08,0
6. 341 Kretschmann, Jan 1983 m M 2 0:35:18,3
7. 311 Hirschhuber, Georg 1993 m M 2 SV Raiba Stubai 0:35:43,7
8. 320 Leitgeb, Josef 1971 m M 3 SV Raiba Stubai 0:36:11,9
9. 369 Ribis, Robert 1974 m M 3 Neustift 0:36:58,3
10. 349 Thür, Helmut 1975 m M 3 LC basecamp Wipptal 0:37:05,9
11. 307 Fürhapter, Severin 1977 m M 3 0:37:12,4
12. 336 März, Tino 1974 m M 3 0:37:23,3
13. 379 Spielvogel, Gepi 1981 m M 2 mrplaybird.com 0:37:29,0
14. 351 Riedl, Paul 1963 m M 3 LC basecamp Wipptal 0:37:33,4
15. 319 Lacher, Christoph 1974 m M 3 SK Rueckenwind 0:37:44,2
16. 361 Kern, Manuel 1988 m M 2 0:37:50,0
17. 367 Pfurtscheller, Norbert 1982 m M 2 WSV Neustift 0:38:02,4
18. 356 Müller, Daniel 1990 m M 2 Team Serles 0:38:18,8
19. 340 Delfino, Massimo 1965 m M 3 Sc Seefeld 0:39:10,0
20. 353 Hörtnagl, Michael 1966 m M 3 LC basecamp Wipptal 0:39:38,6
21. 303 Depickere, Tim 2000 m M 1 FLAC 0:41:26,3
22. 370 Obernauer, Albert 1965 m M 3 SV Raiba Stubai 0:41:44,6
23. 312 Hoecht, Fabian 1999 m M 1 TSV Meiningen 0:42:10,8
24. 345 Lodders, Menno 1980 m M 2 0:42:46,4
25. 332 Van Bogaert, Armand 1978 m M 3 0:43:13,7
26. 329 Staudacher, Markus 1959 m M 3 GELENKPUNKT 0:43:25,5
27. 348 Kempken, Werner 1957 m M 3 LG Ultralauf 0:43:35,1
28. 317 Kraus, Oliver 1969 m M 3 0:44:08,0
29. 358 Böck, Jürgen 1982 m M 2 Team Freiläufer 0:45:20,3
30. 331 Trenker, Stefan 1976 m M 3 BLT Raika Volders 0:45:22,1
31. 333 Weßolek, Enrico 1968 m M 3 sportTREND Ultralaufteam 0:45:28,2
32. 350 Mair, Daniel 1983 m M 2 LC basecamp Wipptal 0:47:19,5
33. 343 Thaler, Alois 1967 m M 3 SV Telfes 0:48:20,1
34. 357 Marseiler, Günter 1966 m M 3 Team Freiläufer 0:49:37,5
35. 305 Eberharter, Josef 1956 m M 3 Team Gelenkpunkt 0:50:09,0
36. 376 Maurer, Ewald 1962 m M 3 0:50:12,1
37. 309 Grimm, Sandro 1970 m M 3 TSV Meiningen 0:50:57,0
38. 327 Rijken, Hugo 1983 m M 2 0:50:57,1
39. 374 Thaler, Otto 1965 m M 3 SV Telfes 0:51:06,0
40. 364 Meskers, Patrick 1972 m M 3 0:51:11,3
41. 330 Stroucken, Rob 1982 m M 2 0:51:48,8
42. 375 Müller, Andreas 1958 m M 3 TSVE 1890 Bielefeld 0:53:19,3
43. 334 Weßolek, Finn-Luca 2007 m M 1 sportTREND Ultralaufteam 0:54:08,1
44. 314 Holtmann, Wim 1972 m M 3 Lauftreff OWL 0:54:44,0
45. 323 Meijer, Arjen 1971 m M 3 Purmerrunners 0:56:41,5
46. 306 Exenberger, Andreas 1972 m M 3 Dynamo IS/LM 0:57:22,8
47. 365 Haas, Hans 1947 m M 3 1:06:17,3
48. 318 Künkeler, Axel 1953 m M 3 Heppenheimer Skiclub DNS
48. 316 Jenewein, Stefan 1973 m M 3 Dynamo IS/LM DNS
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Anzahl Teilnehmer: 79
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